A

Article number 47 59 24

Atrticle colour Metallic Grey

Article weight 8626 g

Materials

Zinc plated steel
Stainless steel AIS| 304
Aluminium

Plastics PVC

Plastics PP

Plastics PA

Plastics Polyester
Plastics PP + glass fiber
Coil coating

Brass

Plastics ABS

Plastics PA + glass fiber
Plastics PU

icle information

Good renewable/

3212.80 g
244325 g
744.50 g
611.50 g
470.00 g
31250 g
262.00 g
184.00 g
167.30 g
104.05 g
71.00 g
27.009g
16.40 g

Recycled %
40.00
60.00
50.00

Material
health code
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Sustainability scan

WallFix, 24 metres, with Protection/Storage Box
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Material Factory Transport
CO2 emissions 31.0 kg CO2 emissions 14.0 kg CO2 emissions 1.1
Energy used 500 Mj Energy used 130 Mj Energy used 15
Air acidification 72 g S0O2 Air acidification 113 g S0O2 Air acidification 8
Water pollution 7.0 g PO4 Water pollution 41 g PO4 Water pollution 1.3
Region Asia Transport score 2
Made in China

Use

CO2 emissions
Energy used

Air acidification
Water pollution
Region
Warranty period
Household score
RepairScore

Europe
5
3

@brabantia

kg
Mj
gS02
g PO4

years

Recycle
Multiple reuse 75.40 %
Reuse 5.42 %
Downgrading 7.08 %
Thermal 12.07 %

Landfill -
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9%Virgin

62.6% 67.2%

Recycled/Good Material health CO2 emission Energy used End of life
renewable material 46.1 kg 645 MJ
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